## HONGKONG UCLOUDLINK NETWORK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Date: 2022.05.26

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 1435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

Attention: Equipment Registration Services

RE: Change in ID Approval

< HONGKONG UCLOUDLINK NETWORK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED > Original FCC ID: 2AC88-GLMU21A01 Original Approval Date: 04/21/2022

To Whom It May Concern:

HONGKONG UCLOUDLINK NETWORK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED gives authorization to the <u>DHI Telecom</u> Group to use information on file to grant Change in ID certification to <u>DHI Telecom Group</u>. The model to be multiple-listed is identical in design and construction to the originally approved model.

The original test results continue to be representative of and applicable to the equipment bearing the multiple-listed model.

If you required any additional information, please contact us.

Regards,

Signature:

Name: Tan Zhu

HONGKONG UCLOUDLINK NETWORK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Phone: +86-186 8897 8835 Fax: +852-2891 1996

Email: tanzhu7385@gmail.com

Tan Zhu